Diameter Overall Length Working Length  Part Number
Size mm mm mm
8 205 125 WS08.0X205
10 205 125 WS10.0X205
12 205 125 WS12.0X205
12 400 360 WS12.0X400
16 205 125 WS16.0X205
16 400 360 WS16.0X400
20 205 125 WS20.0X205
22 205 125 WS22.0X205
22 400 360 WS22.0X400
25 205 125 WS25.0X205
Diameter Overall Length Working Length  Part Number
Size mm mm mm
6 235 160 WH06.0X235
8 235 160 WH08.0X235
10 235 160 WH10.0X235
10 450 380 WH10.0X450
12 235 160 WH12.0X235
12 450 380 WH12.0X450
13 235 160 WH13.0X235
16 235 160 WH16.0X235
16 450 380 WH16.0X450
18 235 160 WH18.0X235
20 100 65 WH20.0X100
20 235 160 WH20.0X235
20 450 380 WH20.0X450
22 235 160 WH22.0X235
22 450 380 WH22.0X450
25 155 110 WH25.0X155
25 235 160 WH25.0X235
25 450 380 WH25.0X450
32 155 110 WH32.0X155
32 235 160 WH32.0X235
Wood Auger Drill Bits Part Numbers & Technical Information
Operation Speed Chart